LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/18/21 17:09
FOX BOA PAGE 1
LEAGUE #372: HOVE COVFORT VI P MEN
WEEK #8 - 10/19/21

CENTER PHONE: 630- 690- 2400
TUESDAY - 7:15 P. M 90% OF 1150 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: M KE NAPE PHONE: 630- 690- 2400
LEAGUE SECRETARY: M KE NAPE PHONE

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 7 OF 17 (35)

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH

1. # 5-MOSTLY GRI NGOS 21 38 11  .775 24015 1112 1258 3618 1306 3762
2. #10-LIL BEARS PRO SHOP 18 32 17  .653 24340 1121 1202 3446 1263 3629
3. #18-KEY LAGRO 14 32 17  .653 24114 933 1006 2946 1238 3621
4. # 3-MO 6 25 30 19  .612 23675 899 984 2811 1223 3546
5. # 2-\\HATEVER AL! 17 29 20  .591 24016 990 1074 3058 1217 3598
6. #11- TEAM HUGE 27 29 20  .591 23499 873 1021 2751 1257 3516
7. #12-B.A'S.S. 24 27 22 .551 23817 973 1067 3065 1253 3563
8. #17- EYE BOO 19 27 22  .551 23712 915 1017 2960 1220 3484
9. # 8-BLIND SQUI RRELS 15 27 22  .551 23508 954 1087 3020 1242 3539
10. # 7- SUNRI SE PRI NTI NG 12 25 24  .510 24007 1114 1223 3477 1283 3657
11. #13- QAWF 20 25 24  .510 23515 1016 1092 3207 1192 3477
12. #16- SWEET RELEASE 28 25 24  .510 23397 904 980 2839 1198 3493
13. #14- HOVE COMFORT SYSTEMS 13 23 26  .469 24096 1056 1200 3358 1286 3616
14. # 6-GLENN S POOL TABLES 26 23 26  .469 23953 1099 1239 3448 1279 3580
15. # 1-PHOR PHUCK S SAKE 30 23 26  .469 23564 997 1137 3281 1243 3548
16. #19-1 BOALER SHORT 16  20.5 28.5 .418 23322 897 992 2829 1192 3431
17. #15-WHERES OUR GLASSES 23 20 29  .408 23237 913 1059 2796 1203 3405
18. # 9-KR STRI KEFORCE 29  19.5 29.5 .397 23673 1061 1186 3324 1217 3558
19. # 4-WHATEVER WORKS 22 13 36  .265 22768 852 1018 2751 1249 3444
20. #20- TEAM 20 11 0 49  .000 18690 890 890 2670 890 2670
H GH SCR  GAME H GH SCR SERIES H GH AVERAGE

300 DON MACK

299 MATT BARKER

280 ADAM LANDRY

280 JASON WOINAR
279 12WAY TIE

806 GLENN | TTER
787 TODD RI DGWAY
785 JIM FRITZ
782 EDGAR BURGOS
769 TOM CARTER

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES

324 RAY PHI LLI PS
320 ROBERT ZILL JR
315 RI CH HURLEY
307 JEFF JOHNSON
305 BILLY LASTER

823 ADAM BUDNY
817 JEFF LAGRO
810 ROB M CKOLAYCK
804 TERYSA WOINAR

852 M KE NOTTELMANN

247.4 ROB VELLS

238.8 GREGG ZI CHA

236.3 JIMFRITZ

236. 0 TERYSA WOINAR
235. 6 CURT BRADFORD

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES-- TEAM
1239 GLENN S POOL TABLES 3618 MOSTLY GRI NGOS
1186 KR STRI KEFORCE 3446 LI L BEARS PRO SHOP
1092 QAWVF 3281 PHOR PHUCK' S SAKE
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES-- TEAM
1286 HOVE COVFORT SYSTEMS 3657 SUNRI SE PRI NTI NG
1257 TEAM HUGE 3621 KEY LAGRO
1253 B.A. S. S 3598 WHATEVER AL!
*FFIST*** LAST WEEK' S H GH SCORES ***2NDF**
280 JASON WOINAR IND. HGH GAME SCRATCH 279 BRAD PAYNTER
IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 EDGAR BURGOS
IND. HGH GAME SCRATCH 279  ADAM BUDNY
IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 JIMFR TZ
769 TOM CARTER IND. H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 757 JASON WOINAR
298 ROBERT ZILL JR IND. HGH GAME HANDI CAP 297 BRAD PAYNTER
800 BRAD PAYNTER IND. H GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 781 TOM CARTER
+143 BRAD PAYNTER MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +109 TOM CARTER
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RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #372: HOVE COMFORT VI P MEN
VEEEK #8 -

ENT
TM #1- PHOR PHUCK' S SAKE
DAN CZUBA 165
DOUG W LDERVAN 169
KURT PAVLU 209
RON SANG ACOMO 155
MARK KARAS 207
DANE | RELAN 191
JI' M BLUMENSTEI N 211
RI CH ANI FER 199
T™M #2- WHATEVER AL
JEFFERSON VYXAY 181
AL CORRADI NI 196
ADAM BUDNY 198
BRAD RADECKI 175
GL DAZ 199
RI CH FOUSEK 218
T™ #3-MDJO 6
TJ RANDALL 194
JI' M GROTHENDI CK 190
BOB CASEY 215
RAY PHI LLI PS 166
TI M VEI SHAAR 130
Rl CHARD PETTY 185
T™M #4- WHATEVER WORKS
SCOTT BULI FANT 184
BRENT HEI LI G 211
JERRY BULI FANT 137
JASON RAYWOCD 200
KLAUS JENKI NS 161
STEVE BERNARD 172
TM #5- MOSTLY GRI NGOS
TCODD RI DGMAY 212
STEVE DESSAUER 229
ROB M CKOLAYCK 217
JCEY REID 231
EDGAR BURGOS 227
MACEO THOVPSON 188
DON MACK 207
TM #6- GLENN' S POOL TABLES
JI'M BRANDT 211
ED MCCREEDY 220
JCE MOLARO 207
JIMFRI TZ 236
GLENN | TTER 225
KRI'S GRZENI A 238
JASON DEMAS 208
TOM SI M5 226
TM #7- SUNRI SE PRI NTI NG
CURT BRADFORD 210
M KE G LL 224
DOUG ROETHLI SBERGER 202
ANDY JOHNSON 227
TOM CARTER 235
ED MOORES 210
JOHN BRADFORD 245
JASON RI CCI 198
M KE REI SKI S 231

HDCP

58
54
18
67
29
44

5
27

36
39
10
40
15
10

40
23
22
48
93
40

PINS GVB

0
390
4401
0
4095
1563
4038
1299

3433
2776
4591
3903
4489

0

3885
4292
3690
3705
2665

662

3539
4169
2593
3651
2948

4815
3283
4731
1312
4140

3974

4435
1764
4516
4964
4691

1394

4241
2712
3189
4631
4295

2043
610

18
15
21
21
21

21
21
18
21
21

21
21
18
18
21

21
15
21

18
18

21

21
21
21

18
12
15
21
19

wWwowo

AVG

130*
209

195*
173*
224

216*

190
185*
218
185
213

185
204
205
176
126
220*

168*
198*
144
202
140*

229
218*
225
218~
230

220

211
196*
215
236
223

232*

235
226
212
220
226

227*

203*

10/ 19/ 21

TM #11- TEAM HUGE
T CHAU

JOHN KLEI NE
RYAN HI CKS

RI CH HI CKS
ABRAN MORGAN
SEAN NEARY

Rl CH HURLEY
DAN KOZI 0L

T™M #12-B.A.S. S
W LL KRONCKE
ROBERT ZILL JR
BOB ZILL
TORREY THOWPSON
JOHN MCCLUSKEY
M KE MCCLUSKEY

T™ #13- QA\WF
KYLE AHLSTROM
PAT POLZI N
M KE CALLHAM
GREG AHLSTROM
JOHN POLZIN
BRI AN DEPO STER
RI CHARD PETTY
QUI NN COOPERVAN

10/ 18/ 21 17:
PAGE

T™M #14- HOVE COMFORT SYSTEMS

STEVE Bl LI CA
DI CK M NER
M KE BI LI CA
GREG SEEMAN
JASON M NER
BRAD PAYNTER
ADAM LANDRY

TM #15- WHERES OUR GLASSES

DI CK WVEI LAND
DAN ALVARADO
Bl LL MCSHANE
W LLI E GRANT
Bl LL APCSTOL
JEFF BI CEK

TM #16- SWEET RELEASE
DAN MCGUI RE
SETH GONZALEZ
CHRI'S CZI RAKY
DAVE MCCARTY
M KE NOTTELMANN

T™M #17- EYE BOO
JI'M BARNACLE
JAN FLYNN
KEN FLYNN
DREW ENGER
DANNY QUI NN
THOM JENNI NGS

ENT HDCP
149 69
193 33
179 28
215 22
178 46
136 89
190 31
127 92
203 15
183 43
202 24
206 21
172 55
193 42
193 33
215 11
220 13
222 7
221 17
199 36
182 43
195 33
206 27
203 13
200 27
220 9
205 19
220 15
216 5
166 57
187 47
214 23
183 36
170 41
233 0
184 47
117 94
204 27
218 10
184 27
187 39
183 49
180 36
216 12
211 26
140 69

PINS GVB

3219

4159
4115

2358
4100
382

4482
3841
4264
1228
2524
2127

1215
3917
4524

3699
3309

4070

4207
4534

4378
2558
4705

3005
3595
3489
3972
3866
1266

2656
2625
3607

3589

3920
3677
3992

646
4228
2761

21

21
21

18
21

21
21
21

15
12

18
21

18
18

21

21
21

21
12
21

18
21
18
21
21

15
21
18

18

21
21
21

21
18

AVG

153

198
195*

131
195
127

213
182
203
204*
168
177+

202*
217
215

205~
183*

193

200
215

208
213
224

166
171*
193*
189
184
211*

177
125
200

199

186
175
190
215~
201
153
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TM #8- BLI ND SQUI RRELS
ADAM JCOHNSON
GEORGE JOHNSON
DAN RACK
JEFF JOHNSON
PAUL RACK
BRENT GATZ
BI LLY LASTER

TM #9- KR STRI KEFORCE
M KE ZI CHA

M KE NAPE

M CHAEL NAPE JR
ROB VELLS

GREGG ZI CHA

DAN HACKER

ROB HENRY

RI CH EDWARDS

JOSH NEUMEN

RUN DATE: 10/18/21 17:09
PAGE 3
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VEEEK #8 -

ENT

161
201
210
196
179
225
209

204
227
225
231
242
172
224
195
177

TM #10- LI L BEARS PRO SHOP

JASON WOINAR
TERYSA WOINAR
VI NCE NI CPON
BOBBY PEZZULO
MATT BARKER
GREGG ZI CHA
JEFF LAGRO
LONNI E W LLI AVB
KERRY CZARNECKI
B ROD

* SUBSTI TUTES*
470- SCOTT ATLAS
496- DI CK VANMETRE
589- TJ BAJKOWSKI
596- BRI AN BORNER
638- ROB MEYERS
653-JOHN GETTA
671- SCOIT SM TH
673- JASON DENVAS
705- JAMES KUFER
710- KEI TH SPLI TGERBER
713- JOHN BRADFCORD
731- CHAD LESTER
745- DAN PAYNE
756- GERARDO VALERI O
764-J1 M THATCHER
770- ED SUTHERLAND
772- JON SCARDAMAGLI A
776- BRANDON W LLI AMSON
780- KEI TH SPLI TGERBER
788-Bl LL FRI CKE
794- JASON RAYWOOD

220
213
199
222
228
242
170
162
219
239

171
135
224
201
211
213
220
237
209
194
241
131
183
151
210
225
223
224
206
222
200

HDCP

54
35
27
25
44

4
20

30
11
5
0
0
61
5
31
51

0
0
21
15
2
0
40
38
9
0

53
85
5
26
17
15
9
0
18
32
0
89
42
71
18
4
6
5
21
=
27

PINS GV5 AVG

2560
2717
3614
3033
1635

0
3742

4123
3862
4041
2969
1433
2868
1258
1201
1038

4918
4956
3721
3834
4776
1433
2785
3928

657

683

252

OO0 O0O0O0DWOOOOOORrROOOOOOO0O

15
15
18
15

9

0
18

21
18
18
12
6
18
6
6
6

21
21
18
18
21

6
15
21

3

3

OOO0OO0OO0OONOOOOO0OOWOOOOOOO

170
181*
200
202
181

207

196
214>
224
247
238*
159*
209*
200*
173

234
236
206
213
227
238*
185
187
219
227*

233*

210

10/ 19/ 21
ENT HDCP
TM #18- KEY LAGRO
JEFF LAGRO 170 40
LONNI E W LLI AVB 162 38
MATTHEW MAGER 190 30
BRYAN HOLLOWAY 198 26
DAN HACKER 172 61
MATT TAGNEY 191 18
JD BATTLES 169 54
T™M #19-1 BOALER SHORT
JEFF FI SHER 194 46
KEVI N ROUSE 187 42
LAVRENCE BURNS 201 38
JOE CARUSO 167 53
LEE SM TH 186 39
TM #20- TEAM 20
494- SCOTT THATCHER 220 9
507- ART MENSI K 222 0
592- DAVI D GORDON 175 49
619- BOBBY PEZZULO 222 7
643- ZACH COYLE 166 57
659- PAUL MOSI ER 178 46
672- NATE WEI MER 193 33
688- CHRI S RACK 184 41
706- TI M KUHNS 208 19
711- CARL FREUNDT 164 59
722-M CHAEL REID 188 37
738- MARK MODRO 196 30
754- DARRELL FLATTER 174 50
762- JOHN JACKMAN 175 49
769-1 AN Rl DGMAY 206 21
771- JENNA CARNENATY 218 10
773- BRYAN CARLSON 212 16
778-JOHN ATTI G 201 26
784- FRANK FERNANDEZ 202 25
789- KEVI N BOYLES 243 0

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16

10/ 19/21 20-7 14-18
12-14 16-17 11-5

10/ 26/21 20-1

8-19

17-18

PINS GV5 AVG

2785
3928
2940
4240
2868
1893

942

3211
3857
3939
3592

560

)
o
N
go

D
D
[ejeoll-dolololololololololololololoNe]

15
21
15
21
18

9

6

18
21
21
21

OCOWOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOWO

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
2-10 17-13 5-4 15-12 3-6

6-

19 2-18 7-4 13-9

11-16
8-10

9-1
3-15

185
187
196
201
159*
210
157*

178
183
187
171
186

230

149*



